22.25
565.1
'A' 'B'
3.50
88.9
5.25
133.4
'C'
'D'
MODEL NO. 'A' 'B' 'C' 'D'
SWR-10-12 10U 24.4" (619.8 mm) 21.75" (552.5 mm) 12" (304.8 mm)
SWR-10-17 10U 24.4" (619.8 mm) 21.75" (552.5 mm) 17" (431.8 mm)
SWR-18-12 18U 38.4" (975.4 mm) 35.75" (908 mm) 12" (304.8 mm)
SWR-18-17 18U 38.4" (975.4 mm) 35.75" (908 mm) 17" (431.8 mm)
SWR-24-17 24U 48.9" (1246 mm) 46.25" (1174.8 mm) 17" (431.8 mm)
D
C
B
A